Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Four Months Ended February 28, 2018
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
February 28, 2018

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2018
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
February 28, 2018

Account Balance
General Fund
Checking Account $ 1,361,208
Reserve 50 Colony Account 87,210

$ 1,448,418

Sewer Project Fund

Checking Account $ 5,396,007
Reserve Account 50,001
Assessment Account 716,591

$ 6,162,599

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account $ 240,294

Total Cash $ 7,851,311




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2018

Date Check Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking
02/01/2018 6214 AFLAC 1,503.15
02/01/2018 6215 AT&T 103.10
02/01/2018 6216 CSI Palm Beach 2,258.25
02/01/2018 6217 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
02/01/2018 6218 Floridian Signs 20.00
02/01/2018 6219 Kurt Eismann 561.00
02/01/2018 6220 Palm Beach County Tax Collector 1,089.71
02/01/2018 6221 Terrence Verner 40.32
02/01/2018 6222 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 256.27
02/01/2018 6223 United American Insurance Company 252.00
02/01/2018 6224 Team Plan Inc 14,523.00
02/06/2018 6225 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 6,120.00
02/06/2018 6226 Delta Dental 488.49
02/06/2018 6227 Design & Construction Resources 85.70
02/06/2018 6228 Earl E. Griffith, Ph.D. 250.00
02/06/2018 6229 Florida Municipal Insurance Trust 3,762.97
02/06/2018 6230 GeoPoint Surveying Inc. 2,481.25
02/06/2018 6231 Globalstar USA 847.70
02/06/2018 6232 It-Smarts 665.00
02/06/2018 6233 Ocean Breeze Pool & Spa Services 165.00
02/06/2018 6234 Sixberry, Inc. Locksmith 32.10
02/06/2018 6235 T-Mobile 240.98
02/06/2018 6236 Village of Tequesta 1,846.31
02/06/2018 6237 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
02/06/2018 6238 Village of Tequesta 100,000.00
02/06/2018 6239 Jude Goudreau 2,915.35
02/07/2018 6240 Keith Smolen 159.60
02/08/2018 6241 Catering by Marki and Pam 381.60
02/13/2018 6242 East Coast Towing 165.00
02/14/2018 6243 Advantage Ford 984.20
02/14/2018 6244 Cox Media Group 141.03
02/14/2018 6245 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 150.00
02/14/2018 6246 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
02/14/2018 6247 It-Smarts 480.00
02/14/2018 6248 James Matthews 130.00
02/14/2018 6249 Neofunds By Neopost 200.00
02/14/2018 6250 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 1,450.00
02/14/2018 6251 Richard Hartey, CPA 1,009.00
02/14/2018 6252 Tress Electrical Contracting Inc. 156.00
02/14/2018 6253 Richard Gibbs 4,500.00



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2018

Date Check Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued)
02/22/2018 6254 Samuel J. Pruitt 5,925.00
02/27/2018 6255 AFLAC 1,503.15
02/27/2018 6256 Comcast 277.30
02/27/2018 6257 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
02/27/2018 6258 Florida Blue 5,635.00
02/27/2018 6259 Florida Blue 2 76.30
02/27/2018 6260 Florida Blue 3 279.40
02/27/2018 6261 Florida Power and Light 393.30
02/27/2018 6262 It-Smarts 375.00
02/27/2018 6263 Jupiter Medical Center Phys. Group 225.00
02/27/2018 6264 Kurt Eismann 441.00
02/27/2018 6264 Kurt Eismann 75.00
02/27/2018 6265 Terrence Verner 47.04
02/27/2018 6266 United American Insurance Company 252.00
02/27/2018 6267 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
02/01/2018 TD Visa Palm Beach Shooting Center 32.10
02/01/2018 TD Visa Publix 25.49
02/02/2018 TD Visa 7-Eleven 6.40
02/06/2018 TD Visa Metro Embroidery 116.96
02/06/2018 TD Visa Chucks Guns & Ammo 225.00
02/06/2018 TD Visa TransUnion 25.00
02/07/2018 TD Visa Home Depot 47.87
02/07/2018 TD Visa Jupiter Donut Factory 64.95
02/07/2018 TD Visa Rocky's Ace Hardware 45.98
02/07/2018 TD Visa Metro Embroidery 125.15
02/07/2018 TD Visa Dunkin Donuts 75.30
02/08/2018 TD Visa Dunkin Donuts 50.20
02/09/2018 TD Visa GoDaddy 57.00
02/14/2018 TD Visa Walmart 90.74
02/15/2018 TD Visa Netikus Net 85.00
02/22/2018 TD Visa Publix 19.99
02/22/2018 TD Visa Galls, Inc. 51.73
02/22/2018 TD Visa Florida Records Mgmt. Assoc. 265.00
02/22/2018 TD Visa Publix 54.47
02/26/2018 TD Visa Chuck's Guns & Ammo 40.00
02/28/2018 TD Visa Winn -Dixie 29.11
02/28/2018 TD Visa DCA 200.00

02/28/2018 TD Visa GoDaddy 15.17



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2018

Date Check Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued)

02/07/2018 ACH Norton Antivirus 99.99
02/20/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 26,835.47
02/22/2018 ACH TD Bank 43,700.61
02/22/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,179.89
02/28/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 22,659.11
02/28/2018 ACH Culligan 30.79

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking $ 271,437.09

Sewer Project Fund Checking

02/01/2018 1159 Lawn Tech Inc. 2,263.78
02/06/2018 1160 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech Viator LLP 440.00
02/13/2018 1161 Lawn Tech Inc. 1,276.91
02/14/2018 1162 Kellie O'Hare 54141
02/23/2018 1163 Josh Howel 1,385.13
02/23/2018 1164 Judy Brammer 80.00
02/27/2018 1165 Village of Tequesta Utilities Dept. 1,994.86
02/27/2018 1166 Leonard Harper 12,534.50
02/27/2018 1167 Public Affairs Consultants 3,000.00
02/27/2018 1168 Kimley-Horn And Associates Inc. 4,409.99
02/27/2018 1169 Shoreline Plumbing & Heating Inc. 1,500.00

Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking $ 29,426.58




